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Checklist for Decorative Poles

Base Series:
(SEE WEBSITE FOR OPTIONS)

 

Mounting Height:

Shaft Style: 

Wind-speed:

Tenon 

Decorative Arm  - Style:
(SEE WEBSITE FOR OPTIONS)

Additional Accessories
(SEE WEBSITE FOR OPTIONS) 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Two Piece (Clamshell) Structural

Smooth Fluted

- Style

- Orientation
    (IN REFERENCE TO THE HANDHOLD) 

- Height from bottom of Pole

- Outside Diameter:

 - Length: 
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